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Naised 
50 m jooks

eeljooks finaal

1 Grete Šadeiko 25.05.1993 TMG 6,69 6,80
2 Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 TG 6,93 6,91
3 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 7,00 7,01
4 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 7,10 7,10
5 Külli Kori 12.09.1989 TG 7,18 7,12
6 Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 TMG 7,20 7,43
7 Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 TG 7,43 7,62
8 Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 TG 7,71 7,79

50 m tõkkejooks

1 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 8,63

600 m 

1 Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 TMG 3,04,48
2 Külli Kori 12.09.1989 TG 3,04,82
3 Gerli Nool 29.09.1992 TG 3,06,65

Kuulitõuge

1 Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 TG 11,48
2 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 9,59
3 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 9,02
4 Gertu Margus 30.05.1991 Väätsa 8,73
5 Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 TMG 7,73
6 Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 TMG 6,16

Kõrgushüpe

1 Grete Šadeiko 25.05.1993 TMG 1,55
2 Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 TMG 1,50
3 Helin Kasela PÜG 1,50
4 Marianne Tamme Väätsa 1,45

5_6 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 1,40
5_6 Annika Kinev Väätsa 1,40
7_8 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 1,35
7_8 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 1,35

9 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 1,35



Naiste kolmikhüpe

1 Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 TMG 7,49
2 Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 TMG 7,13
3 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 TMG 6,94
4 Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 TG 6,81
5 Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 TG 6,72
6 Külli Kori 12.09.1989 TG 6,63
7 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 TMG 6,28
8 Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 TG 5,98

Mehed
50 m jooks Eeljooks Finaal

1 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 5,90 5,81
2 Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 TG 6,08 5,93
3 Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Alem 6,04 6,08
4 Erik Jõesaar 24.06.1989 TG 6,12 6,20
5 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 6,14 6,09
6 Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 6,23 6,20
7 Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 TG 6,19 6,26
8 Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 TG 6,28 6,38

9_10 Veiko Koks 24.06.1989 TG 6,29
9_10 Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 6,29

11 Martin Brecher 18.081987 TMK 6,32
12_13 Sander Tšerkassin 3.03.1991 Alem 6,47
12_13 Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 Alem 6,47

14 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 6,50
15 Rauno Parv 19.10.1990 TMK 6,51

16_17 Oliver Ojalill 16.03.1990 TMK 6,64
16_17 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG 6,64

18 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 6,74
19 Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 TG 6,86
20 Argo Veerbaum 19.11.1989 TMK 6,95

55 m tõkkejooks

1 Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 TMG 8,10
2 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 10,02

Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 TG DQ

800 m jooks

1 Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 2,23,82
2 Martin Adusoo 1986 Koeru 2,24,60
3 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 2,32,90
4 Rauno Parv 19.10.1990 TMK 2,33,37



5 Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 TG 2,34,66
6 Argo Veerbaum 19.11.1989 TMK 2,39,68

KUULITÕUGE

1 Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 TMG 12,86
2 Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 11,02
3 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 10,94
4 Alar Jaas 25.02.2988 TMG 10,59
5 Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 TG 10,44
6 Martin Urve 30.09.1989 TG 10,3
7 Siim Mardo 18.03.1989 TMK 8,71

KÕRGUSHÜPE

1 Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 TMG 1,85
2 Martin Seetur 1989 TG 1,80
3 Martin Adusoo 1986 Koeru 1,75
4 Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 TMG 1,70
5 Ivo Kohtring 1989 1,55

KOLMIKHÜPE

1 Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Alem 9,14
2 Veiko Koks 24.06.1989 TG 8,87
3 Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 8,60
4 Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 TG 8,56
5 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 TMG 8,51
6 Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Alem 8,34
7 Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 TG 8,29
8 Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 PÜG 8,10
9 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 TMG 8,05

10 Erik Jõesaar 24.06.1989 TG 7,89
11 Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 TG 7,85
12 Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 TG 7,83
13 Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 TMG 7,27
14 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 TG 7,05

Peakohtunik: Veikko Valang


